
Run Directions with Stop and Student Info 
Run ID: 384.001 Bus Number: 311 

Run Description: BUS 311A BROWN BUS 

06:39 AM 50 NORTHERN BUS LOT DR 

06:51 AM ACORN BRANCH RD & TRUSDALE RD 

06:55 AM 2017 FARLEY DR 

06:57 AM N KERR AV & ROSSMORE RD 

07:02 AM GREENTREE RD & GREENTREE RD 

07:05 AM PROCEED ON BIRCHWOOD 

07:06 AM GREENDALE DR & PRINCESS PLACE DR 

07:07 AM PAULINE LA & N 30TH ST 

07:07 AM N 30TH ST & PAULINE LA 

07:10 AM SCHOOL: SNIPES 

07:15 AM SCHOOL: GREGORY 

07:20 AM SCHOOL: DC VIRGO PREPARATORY ACADEMY 



Run ID: 384.002 Bus Number: 391A 

Run Description: BUS 391A (GREEN) FLEMINGTON 

06:43 AM 102 BUS GARAGE DR 

06:43 AM 102 BUS GARAGE DR 

06:59 AM CLINTON ST & FLEMINGTON RD 

07:08 AM 415SWANN ST 

07:09 AM N 7TH ST & HARNETT ST 

07:15 AM SCHOOL: SNIPES 



Run ID: 384.003 Bus Number: 411A 

Run Description: RED) BUS 411A PARK, LENNON DR 

06:35 AM 

06:35 AM 

06:44 AM 

06:48 AM 

06:52 AM 

06:57 AM 

06:59 AM 

07:03 AM 

07:07 AM 

07:09 AM 

07:11 AM 

07:15 AM 

102 BUS GARAGE DR 

102 BUS GARAGE DR 

PARK AV & FLORAL PKY 

CONFEDERATE DR & COLONIAL DR 

DARLINGTON AV & BROAD ST 

GREENWAY AV & S KERR AV 

LULLWATER DR & FRANKLIN AV 

LENNON DR & RINGO DR 

SUNGLOW DR & N KERR AV 

MOSLEY ST & PRINCESS PLACE DR 

N 30TH ST & CLAYTON PL 

SCHOOL: SNIPES 



Run ID: 384.004 Bus Number: 442A 

Run Description: BUS 442A GREENFIELD ST, MEARES, WRIGHT 

07:01 AM 102 BUS GARAGE DR 

07:07 AM S 2ND ST & GREENFIELD ST 

07:09 AM S 2ND ST & MEARES ST 

07:09 AM PROCEED ON 3RD 

07:10 AM S 4TH ST & MEARES ST 

07:12 AM 847 S 8TH ST 

07:14 AM S 13TH ST & WRIGHT ST 

07:20 AM SCHOOL: SNIPES 



Run ID: 384.005 Bus Number: 330A 

Run Description: (PINK) BUS330A SNIPES/FREEMAN 

06:29 AM 

06:38 AM 

06:41 AM 

06:45 AM 

06:47 AM 

06:48 AM 

06:58 AM 

07:00 AM 

07:04 AM 

07:04 AM 

07:08 AM 

07:09 AM 

07:11 AM 

07:13 AM 

07:17 AM 

07:20 AM 

102 BUS GARAGE DR 

SAN LUCAS CT & S COLLEGE RD 

SANDLAPPER WY & CAROLINA BEACH RD 

TURN AROUND ON GATE POST 

5140 CAROLINA BEACH RD 

TURN AROUND AT WALMART 

CALHOUN DR & RUTLEDGE DR 

HARBOUR DR & TROY DR 

CANTERWOOD RD & GLEN MEADE RD 

CANTERWOOD RD & GLEN MEADE RD 

S 13TH ST & GREENFIELD ST 

S 13TH ST & SOUTHWALK 

NEWTON ST & WRIGHTSVILLE AV 

S 17TH ST & ANN ST (ANDERSON TABERNACLE) 

102 FREEMAN ELEMENTARY DR 

SCHOOL: SNIPES 



Run ID: 384. 006 Bus Number: 442A 

Run Description: BUS 4 4 2A ANDERSON ST 

0 7 : 31 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: SNIPES 

07: 35 AM ANDERSON ST & CAMPBELL ST 

SCHOOL: SNIPES 07:40 AM 

100 BUS GARAGE DR [BUS GARAGE] 07:50 AM 



Run ID: 384.007 Bus Number: 391A 

Run Description: BUS 391A ORANGE ST 

07:15 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: SNIPES 

07:19 AM GORES ROW & ORANGE ST 

07:24 AM SCHOOL: SNIPES 



Run ID: 384. 008 Bus Number: 411A 

Run Description: BUS 411 ANDERSON, GRACE 

0 7 : 14 AM Deadhead - SCHOOL: SNIPES 

07: 19 AM ANDERSON ST & GRACE ST 

SCHOOL: SNIPES 07:23 AM 


